
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2016/17 14th round, Match #93

Monday, 07.11.2016, 12:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro» Dnipro

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Ponomarenko Ivan
3 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
14 Taraduda Denys
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
2 Andrushko Oleksandr
15 Dzhumyha Artem
10 Budniak Ivan
18 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Khuchbarov Kamil
9 Nazarenko Oleksandr
19 Mykhailenko Ivan

Substitutes
32 Doroshenko Dmytro
5 Semenov Dmytro
20 Kulinich Oleksandr
6 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
8 Poddubnyi Danylo
11 Sutchenko Mykyta
21 Terekhov Yaroslav

Coach
Kernozenko Viacheslav

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
19 Sokolov Oleh
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
21 Semenchenko Valentyn
5 Svirchuk Vadym
10 Khameliuk Vladyslav
13 Maksymenkov Denys
7 Semeniv Dmytro (C)
11 Shoniia Mykyta
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
22 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
20 Hunko Dmytro
15 Otroshko Illia
18 Shamuhiia Davyd
8 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
17 Vdovychenko Dmytro

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Petrova Iryna
Assistant 2:
Kiiashko Artur
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 14th round, Match #93
Monday, 07.11.2016, 12:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro» Dnipro 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
23' 16 Babohlo Vladyslav

15 Otroshko Illia

48' 10 Khameliuk Vladyslav

49' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

53' 19 Sokolov Oleh
14 Taraduda Denys
5 Semenov Dmytro 62'

65' 7 Semeniv Dmytro

18 Bandurin Oleksii
8 Poddubnyi Danylo 70'

73' 11 Shoniia Mykyta
8 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

74' 10 Khameliuk Vladyslav

82' 22 Shtohrin Andrii
18 Shamuhiia Davyd

15 Dzhumyha Artem
21 Terekhov Yaroslav 86'

2 Andrushko Oleksandr 86'

2 Andrushko Oleksandr
6 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 87'

88' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
17 Vdovychenko Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


